
From: Newman, Jordan <jnewman@aging.sc.gov>
To: Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov

Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov 
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov 
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov

CC: Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov 
Hank Page (HankPage@scstatehouse.gov)HankPage@scstatehouse.gov

Date: 10/16/2014 12:12:52 PM 
Subject: FW: DHEC Public Health Order

Attachments: DHEC-Public-Health-Order.pdf

Hi Everyone,

Please see the following important information and share as you see fit.

The information below pertains to the DHEC Public Health Order requiring medical organizations and first
responder agencies to register with the Health Preparedness Network on or before Monday, October 21st.

Attached you will find a copy of the official DHEC Public Health Order, which details the categories of
individuals and entities required to register with the Health Preparedness Network.

Any questions related to required registration or requested information should be sent by email to DHEC at 
Ebol@dhec.sc.gov.

Best,

Jordan

Jordan Newman
Program Coordinator 

Information and Referral Assistance
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-0533, Fax 803-734-9887
Jnewman@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise
protected from disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its 
contents by persons other than the intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, 
please notify the sender immediately by reply email so that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original 
message.

From: Stenson, Kim
Sent: Thursday, October 16, 2014 9:55 AM 
Subject: DHEC Public Health Order

Good morning,
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Attached is a DHEC Public Health Order requiring medical organizations and first responder agencies to register with 
the Health Preparedness Network to ensure that all information relating to infectious disease is transmitted to all 
those that need it. Counties may have already received this order through DHEC. This order should be distributed to 
all affected organizations and agencies as soon as possible.

ESF Primary Agencies: Please distribute to all your respective ESF support agencies.

Thanks!

Kim

Kim Stenson
Director
SC Emergency Management Division 
803-737-8566 (desk)
803-413-4669 (cell) 
kstenson@emd.sc.gov

mailto:kstenson@emd.sc.gov

